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4th and long Conference

Tailgaters Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Shutouts 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1369 1357 1621

Goodness 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1298 1311 1536

Kansas Comet 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1532 1400 1835

Aceseagles 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 1345 1389 1592

The End Zone Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Hard Drivers 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1440 1150 1647

Rookies 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1504 1339 1818

Pigskinners 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 1170 1346 1416

Ultra Stars 2 12 0 0.143 1-5 2-12 1038 1404 1310

Total Points
Kansas Comet 1835

Rookies 1818

Hard Drivers 1647

Shutouts 1621

Aceseagles 1592

Goodness 1536

Pigskinners 1416

Ultra Stars 1310
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Stars and Stripes Conference

Silver and Black Are Back Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

MichaelTalkie 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 10-4 1469 1334 1710

4th Quarter 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1383 1264 1720

Extra Rookies 7 7 0 0.500 1-5 7-7 1288 1243 1543

Sweetness 3 10 1 0.250 2-4 3-10-1 1307 1529 1606

New Era Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Underdogs 8 5 1 0.607 4-2 8-5-1 1445 1233 1716

Dublin Ducks 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 1106 1173 1378

Stiff Arm 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1376 1379 1604

Ball Busters 4 10 0 0.286 3-3 4-10 1342 1561 1585

Total Points
4th Quarter 1720

Underdogs 1716

MichaelTalkie 1710

Sweetness 1606

Stiff Arm 1604

Ball Busters 1585

Extra Rookies 1543

Dublin Ducks 1378
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